-CHANGE

EXPERT

Cordless Light

TE-CL 18/2500 Li - Solo

Item No.: 4514152
Ident No.: 21015

Bar Code: 4006825686180

The Einhell Cordless Lamp TE-CL 18/2500 Li - Solo is a flexible companion for work, everyday tasks and leisure. As part of the Power X-Change
family, it is compatible with all batteries and chargers in the range. The torch delivers up to 2,500 lumens of luminous flux with daylight-like brightness
at 6,500 K, and a beam range of up to 640 metres. Two brightness levels provide lighting tailored to your needs. With an ergonomic handle and
softgrip, it sits comfortably in the hand, or can be mounted on a tripod via the 1/4" thread — ideal for hands-free work. Supplied without battery or

charger. These are available separately.

Features & Benefits

- Member of Power X-Change family, needs 1x 18 V battery
- 7 bright LEDs with total 2500 lumens light output

- 6500 K for neutral white light and bright conditions

- Two brightness levels, illumination up to 640 m

- Slim and lightweight design for versatile use

- Tripod mount via 1/4" tripod thread

- Ergonomic handle with softgrip

- Supplied without battery and charger (sold separately)

Technical Data

- Voltage 118V

- Quantity of LED 7 Pieces
- Luminous flux Step 1 1000 Im
- Luminous flux min. 1000 Im
- Luminous flux Step 2 2500 Im
- Luminous flux max. 2500 Im

- Luminous colour 6500 K
- Number of brightness adjustment steps 2 settings

Logistic Data

- Product weight 0.6

- Gross weight single packaging 0.82

- Dimensions single packaging 250 x 110 x 155 mm

- Pieces per export carton 10 Pieces

- Gross weight export carton 9.35 kg

- Dimensions export carton 575 x 505 x 170 mm

- Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC) 5590 | 11570 | 13350

PXXC BATTERY

M BATTERY & CHARGER
NOT INCLUDED
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PXXC BATTERY

BATTERY & CHARGER
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One Battery for All

Test setup:
1) Step 2
2) Step 1

1.5Ah

2.0 Ah

2.5 Ah

3.0 Ah

4.0 Ah

5.2 Ah

6.0 Ah

8.0 Ah

Available as special accessories

5,2 Ah Power X-Change Plus
Battery

Item No.: 4511437

Bar Code: 4006825616606
Einhell Accessory

2,0 Ah Power X-Change
Battery

Item No.: 4511395

Bar Code: 4006825610369
Einhell Accessory

Power X-Twincharger 3A
Charger

Item No.: 4512069

Bar Code: 4006825629729
Einhell Accessory

18V 4,0Ah PXC Starter Kit C1
PXC-Starter-Kit

Item No.: 4512042

Bar Code: 4006825613704
Einhell Accessory

E-Case S-F

System Carrying Case
Item No.: 4540011

Bar Code: 4006825653991
Einhell Accessory

88w § §

PXC 18V 3,0Ah

Battery

Item No.: 4511341

Bar Code: 4006825590593
Einhell Accessory

4,0 Ah Power X-Change
Battery

Item No.: 4511396

Bar Code: 4006825610376
Einhell Accessory

18V 2,0Ah PXC Starter Kit
PXC-Starter-Kit

Item No.: 4512040

Bar Code: 4006825613681
Einhell Accessory

E-Case L with wheels
System Carrying Case
Item No.: 4540014

Bar Code: 4006825660562
Einhell Accessory

E-Case M

System Carrying Case
Item No.: 4540021

Bar Code: 4006825667721
Einhell Accessory

Battery-Running-Times

A:
shining?
(min.)

69
85
107
137
183
238
274

366

A:
shining?
(min.)

229
291
341
458
611
794
916

1222



