







TE-CL 18/2500 Li - Solo

Item No.: 4514152

Ident No.: 21015

Bar Code: 4006825686180

POWER -CHANGE

The Einhell Cordless Lamp TE-CL 18/2500 Li - Solo is a flexible companion for work, everyday tasks and leisure. As part of the Power X-Change family, it is compatible with all batteries and chargers in the range. The torch delivers up to 2,500 lumens of luminous flux with daylight-like brightness at 6,500 K, and a beam range of up to 640 metres. Two brightness levels provide lighting tailored to your needs. With an ergonomic handle and softgrip, it sits comfortably in the hand, or can be mounted on a tripod via the 1/4" thread – ideal for hands-free work. Supplied without battery or charger. These are available separately.

Features & Benefits

- Member of Power X-Change family, needs 1x 18 V battery
- 7 bright LEDs with total 2500 lumens light output
- 6500 K for neutral white light and bright conditions
- Two brightness levels, illumination up to 640 \mbox{m}
- Slim and lightweight design for versatile use
- Tripod mount via 1/4" tripod thread
- Ergonomic handle with softgrip
- Supplied without battery and charger (sold separately)

Technical Data

- Voltage	18 V
- Quantity of LED	7 Pieces
- Luminous flux Step 1	1000 lm
- Luminous flux min.	1000 lm
- Luminous flux Step 2	2500 lm
- Luminous flux max.	2500 lm
- Luminous colour	6500 K
- Number of brightness adjustment steps	2 settings

Logistic Data

- Product weight 0.6- Gross weight single packaging 0.82

- Dimensions single packaging 250 x 110 x 155 mm

- Pieces per export carton 10 Pieces- Gross weight export carton 9.35 kg

Dimensions export carton
Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC)
575 x 505 x 170 mm
5590 | 11570 | 13350













2500 LUMEN



Available as special accessories



5,2 Ah Power X-Change Plus

Battery Item No.: 4511437 Bar Code: 4006825616606

Einhell Accessory



2,0 Ah Power X-Change Battery Item No.: 4511395

Bar Code: 4006825610369

Einhell Accessory



Power X-Twincharger 3A

Charger

Item No.: 4512069 Bar Code: 4006825629729

Einhell Accessory



18V 4,0Ah PXC Starter Kit C1 PXC-Starter-Kit Item No.: 4512042

Bar Code: 4006825613704 Einhell Accessory



E-Case S-F System Carrying Case Item No.: 4540011 Bar Code: 4006825653991 Einhell Accessory



PXC 18V 3,0Ah

Battery Item No.: 4511341 Bar Code: 4006825590593

Einhell Accessory



4,0 Ah Power X-Change Battery Item No.: 4511396

Bar Code: 4006825610376

Einhell Accessory



18V 2,0Ah PXC Starter Kit PXC-Starter-Kit Item No.: 4512040

Bar Code: 4006825613681

Einhell Accessory



E-Case L with wheels System Carrying Case Item No.: 4540014

Bar Code: 4006825660562 Einhell Accessory



E-Case M

E-Case M System Carrying Case Item No.: 4540021 Bar Code: 4006825667721 Einhell Accessory

Battery-Running-Times

	√4 €	√ €
One Battery for All	shining ¹	shining ²
·	(min.)	(min.)
1.5 Ah	69	229
2.0 Ah	85	291
2.5 Ah	107	341
3.0 Ah	137	458
4.0 Ah	183	611
5.2 Ah	238	794
6.0 Ah	274	916
8.0 Ah	366	1222

Test setup:

1) Step 2

2) Step 1